Ancer, Abraham
Berger, Daniel
Burns, Sam
Cantlay, Patrick
Cink, Stewart
Connors, Corey

DeChambeau, B.

English, Harris
Finau, Tony
Garcia, Sergio

Notes

2021 OWGR Most RECENT events only

WD = Withdrawal

C=Cut

* played at this course
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Tour Championship 2021 Field Notes

**past results on 72 hole scores**

Horschel, Billy
Hovland, Viktor
Im, Sungjae
Johnson, Dustin
Koepka, Brooks
Kokrak, Jason

Matsuyama, Hideki

Mcllroy, Rory
Morikawa, Collin
Na, Kevin

54
12
22
8
5
26
4
46
1
2

NP = Non Participant

NI = No Information
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Niemann, Joaquin
Qosthuizen, Louis
Rahm, Jon

Reed, Patrick

Schauffele, Xander

Scheffler, Scottie
Smith, Cameron
Spieth, Jordan
Thomas, Justin
van Rooyen, Erik

Recent finishes listed

Event finishes listed
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